THE MIAMI-DADE COUNTY PARKING FINES REIMBURSEMENT PROGRAM, 

FISCAL YEAR 2009-2010. 

This Matter was adopted by Resolution Number 2010-103  on the Consent Agenda.

City Clerk Item No. 10

RESOLUTION NO. 2010-104

10-0399C.-6. Resolution establishing a payment of up to One Hundred Twenty-Five Dolllars ($125.00) 

per hour for services rendered by the City's Hearing Officers and providing for a four (4) 

hour minimum payment.

Hearing Officer Cover Memo

Hearing Officer Resolution

C-6 Signed Cover Memo

Signed Resolution 2010-104.pdf

Attachments:

RESOLUTION ESTABLISHING A PAYMENT OF UP TO ONE HUNDRED 

TWENTY FIVE DOLLARS ($125.00) PER HOUR FOR SERVICES RENDERED 

BY THE CITY’S HEARING OFFICERS AND PROVIDING FOR A FOUR (4) 

HOUR MINIMUM PAYMENT. 

This Matter was adopted by Resolution Number 2010-104  on the Consent Agenda.

City Clerk Item No. 11

RESOLUTION NO. 2010-105

10-0404C.-7.